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Schedule of the Midterm Review for the Participatory Management of Barra del Colorado National Wildlife Refuge Project

Activities at Puerto Lindo Village

Depart to Costa Rica, Arrival
(20:40/C01499)

(Driver : Carlos Rodriguez)

AM Interview to Erick Herrera / 12:00 9:00 Meeting with JICA Costa Rica Office
2010/8/18[Wed [Move to San Jose / 14:00 Interview to 14:00 Courtesy Call to Director of SINAC
Director of SINAG / Move to Guapiles 16:00 Move to Guapiles

AM Interview to Maria Elena Herrera

2010/8/11\Tue oy |scrvien to 6/

Date Ms. Furutani Arai Nr.Miyazono Stay
Depart to Costa Rica
2010/8/9[Mon |Arrival (20:40/C01499) San Jose
(Driver : Luis Rivera)
9:00 Meeting at JICA Costa Rica Office /
2010/8/10|Tue |14:00 Courtesy call to SINAC, Interview San Jose
with Maria Elena Herrera
AM Meeting with Expert / 14:00 Meeting
2010/8/11|Wed |with Costa Rican Evaluation Team at Guapi les
MIDEPLAN / 16:00 Move to Guapiles
AM Site Visit to Aldea Village / 12:00
Interview to Principal of High School .
2010/8/12/Thu /1600 Interview to Chief of WAG / 17:00 Sarapioui
Interview with Luis Rojas
8:00 Interview with MAG / 9:00 Move to
2010/8/13|Fri |Pto Viejo / 10:00 Accompany Refugio Guapi les
Committee / 12:00 Interviews to Colegio
2010/8/14{Sat |Drafting Evaluation Report, Guapi les
2010/8/15[Sun |Interview to Expert Guapi les
2010/8/16Mon Observing Environmental Education Guapi les

Guapi les (Ms. Furutani)
San Jose (Arai)

Guapi les
(Ms. Furutani&Arai)

Depart to Costa Rica
2010/8/19|Thu |Drafting Evaluation Report, Interview to C/P Arrival (20:40/C01499)
(Driver : Luis Rivera)

Guapi les
(Ms. Furutani8Arai)
San Jose (Mr. Miyazono)

2010/8/20[Fri |Site Visit to Puerto Lindo Village & Linda Vista Village, Drafting Evaluation Report [AM Move to Guapiles / PM Site Visit |Guapiles
2010/8/21|Sat Site Visit to Aldea Village, Interviews to Farmers and Teachers Guapi les
2010/8/22(Sun Drafting Evaluation Report, Meeting with Project, Move to San Jose San Jose
2010/8/23|Mon Drafting Evaluation Report, Meeting with Costa Rican evaluation team San Jose
2010/8/24|Tue Drafting Evaluation Report, Meeting with Project San Jose
2010/8/25|Wed Finilizing Evaluation Report San Jose
2010/8/26(Thu Signing of Minutes of Meeting, JCC San Jose
2010/8/27|Fri AM Courtesy Call to Vice Minister of MINAET, 14:00 Report to Embassy of Japan, Report to JICA Costa Rica Office San Jose
2010/8/28|Sat Leave San Jose (12:50/C01490), Arrive at Houston (17:31/C01490) Houston
2010/8/29(Sun Leave Houston (10:50/C0 007

2010/8/30(Mon Arrive at Narita (14:20/C0 007)
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